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INCTINATION REPORT

JACK L. McCLELLAN
P. O. Box 848
Roswell, New Mexico

SUZANNE FEDERAL Well No. 1

SEX SE% Section 23, T-8-5, R-37-E
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of . Accumulative
Depth (feet)  Inclination (degrees)  Displacement (feet)  Displacement (feet)

335 1/2 2.92 2.92

830 3/4 6.48 9.40
1,330 3/4 6.55 15.95
1,830 3/4 6.55 22.50
2,330 1 8.75 31.25
2,830 ] 8.75 40.00
3, 140 3/4 4.06 44.06
3,494 1/4 1.56 45.62
3,880 1/2 3.36 1 48.98
4,050 3/4 2.23 51.21
4,537 1/2 4.24 55.45
4,777 3/4 3.14 58.59
5,169 3/4 5.13 63.72
5,650 3/4 6.30 70.02
6,020 3/4 4.85 74.87
6,243 1/2 1.94 76.81
6,740 3/4 6.51 83.32
7,070 _ 1/4 1.45 84.77
7,550 3/4 6.29 91.06
7,760 3/4 2.75 93.81
8,082 3/4 4.22 98.03
8,380 3/4 3.90 101.93
8,768 1/2 3.38 105.31
8,905 1/4 .60 105.91
9,355 1/2 - 3.92 109.83
9,450 3/4 1.24 111.07

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
report, and that such information given above is true and complete.
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VERNA DEILLING COMPANY
P O. Box 1000
e e Tand, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 27th day of January, 1969.

VA

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas
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